

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5th and Final Bill</u>					
Name of Work - Construction of Road & CD Work with 5 year maintenance of					
Madhuban Naurangia Road to Jaksari					
Budhawliya Road Under MMWS (SC)					
Name of Agency - Ravindra Kr. Singh					
vill - paharpur post - jhanjharpur ps					
Shyampur Vataha Dist - Sheohar					
Agreement No - 50 S.B.D. / 2018-19					
Construction cost - Rs 5598395 = 00					
Date of Work order - 11-12-2018					
Actual Date of completion - 09-12-2019					
Items of work					

— Done nil —

W. J. Singh

05.12.2020

JE

W. J. Singh

05.12.2020

JE

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) E/W in Excavation for structure
27.0 in foundation --- all complete

Qty same vide TMB item No (1) PN - 29

75.24 m³ @ Rs 288.02/m³ Rs 21671 = 00

(2) providing sand filling in foundation
28.0 trench --- all complete

Qty same vide TMB item No (2) PN - 30

5.71 m³ @ Rs 364.55/m³ Rs 2082 = 00

Continuation

C.O.R 23753 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.Rc	23753=00
(3) providing B/F/S in foundation trench 35.0					
----- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (3) PN - 30					
57.28 m ² @ RS 295 = 12/m ² RS					16904=00
(4) providing pcc m/s in open foundation 36.0					
----- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (4) PN - 30					
12.33 m ³ @ RS 6125 = 90/m ³ RS					75532=00
(5) Brick masonry work (1:4) in 37.0					
head wall ----- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (5) PN - 30					
53.62 m ³ @ RS 635 = 44/m ³ RS					33753=00
(6) providing 3 laying NP3 H.P. 38.0					
----- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (6) PN - 30					
15.0 m @ RS 4434 = 48/m RS					66517=00
(7) providing 15mm thick C.P. (1:4) 39.0					
----- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (7) PN - 30					
72.80 m ² @ RS 196 = 55/m ² RS					14309=00
(8) providing 1.5mm thick cement 40.0					
paving ----- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (8) PN - 30					
26.52 m ² @ RS 66 = 94/m ² RS					1765=00
(9) clearing & grubbing road land 2.0					
including uprooting ----- all complete					
				C.O RS	536117=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.Rs	536117=00
Qty same vide TMB item No (9) PN- 31					
0.31 Ha @ Rs 50148=82/Ha				Rs	15546=0
(10) Excavation for roadway for widening --- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (10) PN- 31					
113.93 m ³ @ Rs 77=69/m ³				Rs	8851=00
(11) construction of USB grading I					
8.0 --- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (11) PN- 31					
343.46 m ³ @ Rs 2531=39/m ³				Rs	869431=00
(12) construction of subgrade & earthwork					
4.0 --- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (12) PN- 31					
696.44 m ³ @ Rs 156=97/m ³				Rs	109320=00
(13) construction of pccm 25 pavement					
13.0 --- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (13) PN- 31					
273.69 m ³ @ Rs 7126=27/m ³				Rs	1950389=00
(14) construction of USB grading III					
9.0 --- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (14) PN- 31					
216.17 m ³ @ Rs 3251=11/m ³				Rs	702965=00
(15) construction of Bankment					
3.0 with a lead up to 1000 m --- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (15) PN- 32					
523.37 m ³ @ Rs 155=23/m ³				Rs	81243=00
Continuation					
				C.O.B	4273862=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.Rs 4273862=00
(16) construction of Embankment 5.0 with a lead up to 100 m - all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (16) PH-32					
1221.19 m ³ @ Rs 116 = 481/m ³					Rs 142244=00
(17) providing prime coat SS-2 10.0 all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (17) PH-32					
2189.02 m ² @ Rs 4.7 = 52 ✓					Rs 104022=00
(18) providing tack coat RS-2 11.0 all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (18) PH-32					
2127.02 m ² @ Rs 15 = 89/m ²					Rs 34729=00
(19) providing 20mm thick close 12.0 graded premix surfacing - - - - all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (19) PH-32					
2189.02 m ² @ Rs 207 = 63/m ²					Rs 454506=00
(20) providing RCC mix grade 14(i) ordinary km post - - - all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (20) PH-32					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 2538 = 63/each					Rs 5077=00
(21) providing RCC mix grade 14(ii) 200m post - - - all complete					
Qty same vide TMB item No (21) PH-33					
4 Nos @ Rs 685 = 70/each					Rs 2743=00
					C.O.Rs 5017238=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs 501	7235=00
(22) providing RCC m/s grade					
15.0					
boundary pillars -- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB Item No (22) PN-33					
20.0 Nos @ Rs 523/- each				Rs	10462=00
(23) painting two coats including					
16.0					
primer coat -- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB Item No (23) PN-33					
26.52 m ² @ Rs 110/-/m ²				Rs	2934=00
(24) painting two coats on new					
17.0					
concrete surface --					
all complete					
Qty same vide TMB Item No (24) PN-33					
91.0 m ² @ Rs 104/-/m ²				Rs	9547=00
(25) providing & laying of hot apply					
18.0					
thermoplastic compound 2.5					
mm thick -- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB Item No (25) PN-33					
206.60 m ² @ Rs 867/-/m ²				Rs	179281=00
(26) P&F of typical masonry					
20.0					
information signboard with					
logo -- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB Item No (26) PN-33					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11614/- each				Rs	23230=00
(27) P&F of typical masonry					
21.0					
Maintenance Board -- all complete					
Qty same vide TMB Item No (27) PN-34					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11614/- each				Rs	23230=00
Continuation					
C.O. Rs 5265922=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. Rs 5265922=00
(28) p.s.f of Retro-Reflective					
22.0					
cautionary, mandatory and					
informary sign - all complete					
Qty same vide TmB item No (28) PN-34					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
10 Nos @ Rs 3855 = 31/each Rs					38553=00
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
6 Nos @ Rs 5260 = 32/each Rs					31562=00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
2 Nos @ Rs 4486 = 51/each Rs					8973=00
(iv) 900 mm Side Octagon					
2 Nos @ Rs 2717 = 37/each Rs					17435=00

(29)					
23.0					
providing & laying 300 mm dia NP3					
Hyne pipe for irrigation					
purpose - all complete					
Qty same vide TmB item No (29) PN-34					
15.0 m @ Rs 949 = 66/m Rs					14245=00
(30) Laying B/E/S - - - all complete					
7.0					
Qty same vide TmB item No (30) PN-34					
341.25 m ² @ Rs 503 = 12/m ² Rs					171690=00
(31) Construction of Reference S					
1.4					
Working Bench mark (2 Nos S					
5 Nos) respectively - all complete					
Qty same vide TmB item No (31) PN-35					
1.033 km @ Rs 10719 = 96/km Rs					11074=00
					C.U Rs 5559454=00

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner